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Abel, Norbert (OLDE SCHOOLHOUSE) 8855 Secor Rd. Lambertville MI 48144 734-856-1504 nabel2@msn.com 

Albert-Green, Pearl  (CO. COMM) 6844 Hazeldell Dr. Temperance MI 48182 734-847-4070 pearlie@buckeye-express.com

Althaus, Dan (UNIQUE TOOL & MFG) 100 Reed Drive Temperance MI 48182 734-850-1048 djalthaus@uniquetool.com

Bassinger, Mike (BASS.) P. O. Box 135 Lambertville MI 48144 734-854-4010 mike@bassingerbuilding.com

Bates, Arlene (TRAVEL WORLD) 6530 Secor Rd. #A Lambertville MI 48144 734-854-4501 trworld@iscg.net

Bates, John Jr. (J. D. CONST.) P. O. Box 676 Lambertville MI 48144 734-856-6682

Berning, Frederick (FARNHAM, ) 5225 Secor Rd Toledo OH 43623 419-473-1491 fjbjsb@aol.com

Blanford, Theodore (AXA ADV) 105 W. Substation Temperance MI 48182 734-847-3940 TheodoreBlanford@AOL.COM

Bockert, Warren (AFLAC) 3352 Dean Rd. Suite C Lambertville MI 48144 734-854-1180 warren_bockert@us.aflac.com

Bork, Michelle (M. T. LOONIES) 8153 Jackman Rd. Temperance MI 48182 734-847-6484 meshel1469@aol.com

Bosely, Larry & Wendy (EIP STUDIO) 8336 Monroe Rd #150 Lambertville MI 48144 734-854-3477 eipstudio@MSN.COM

Breier, Debbie (RE/MAX CENTRAL) 8212 Lewis Ave. Temperance MI 48182 734-847-7671 dbreier@msn.com

TOMMY M BRUECHERT(BRUECHERT CON 3384 W TEMPERANCE Lambertville MI 48144 734-854-1628

Cioroch, John (BEDFORD MINI STORAGE) 6500 TELEGRAPH RD EIRE MI 48133 734-847-5625 johncioroch@accesstoledo.com

Clark, David L. DDS (BEDFORD DENTAL) Box 320 Temperance MI 48182 734-847-9905 deecee1942@aol.com

Claybrooke, Phil (COMFORT ZONE) 7070 Crabb Rd. Temperance MI 48182 734-847-1831 comfortzonellc@aol.com

Claybrooke, Phil (HI-TECH MECHANICAL) 1946 N. 13th St. Toledo OH 43624 419-842-8700 hitecmechanical@aol.com

Cole, Aaron (NORTHTOWNE) 7640 Lewis Ave Temperance MI 48182 734-847-6711 Ntchevy91@AOL.COM

Collins, Laura (COLLINS & ASSOC.) 3352 Dean Rd. Lambertville MI 48144 734-854-2926 lcoll77@aol.com

Cook, William F. (THE FARM) 4165 Samaria Rd. Temperance MI 48182 734-856-5255

Daggett, Karen (TEMPERANCE PRINT.) 2457 Tremainsville Toledo OH 43613 419-474-2248 theprintlady@aol.com

Danielak, Mary (MEMORIES BANQ.) 7332  Lewis Ave Temperance MI 48182 734-847-6830

Decker, William Sr. (DECKER HOM) P.O. Box 467 Lambertville MI 48144 734-856-2663 bill@deckerhomes.com 

Deku, John V. (ATTY.) P. O. Box 307 Temperance MI 48182 734-847-9660 dekulaw@sbcglobal.net

DeMuth, Dennis (DR. DEMUTH) P.O. Box 311 Lambertville MI 48144 734-854-6221 Ddemuth154@HOTMAIL.COM

Eisenmann, Rollie (EISENMANN BROS.) 8911 Melody Court Temperance MI 48182 734-847-8549 rollieeisenmann@yahoo.com
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Eloff, James (THE KAYO LUMBER) P. O. Box 293 Lambertville MI 48144 734-856-1951 kayolumber@toltbbs.com

Faller, Chuck (CHUCK FALLER) 113 W. Dean Rd. Temperance MI 48182 734-847-8339 ChuckFaller@AOL.COM

Faunt, Julie (WALT'S REAL) P.O. Box 515 Temperance MI 48182 734-850-7653 Jfaunt@AOL.Com

Fischer, Mike (FISCHER TOOL) 7155 Industrial Dr Temperance MI 48182 734-847-4788 mike@fischertool.com

Flick, Linda (FLICK'S) P. O. Box 221 Lambertville MI 48144 734-854-2000 flicks@flicks4fun.com

Fortune, Yvonne (HOUSE OF SHOPS) 8819 Lewis Ave. Temperance MI 48182 734-847-6494 uspstemp@aol.com

Fulkerson, Laurie L. (LAURIE FULK. CPA) 1633 Longfellow Dr. Temperance MI 48182 734-850-8500 laurief@cpapro.com

Gill, Phil & Linda (P. GILL STATE FARM) P. O. Box 230 Lambertville MI 48144 734-856-4343

Grieselding, Mark D. (ASPEN GROVE) 7515 Secor Rd. Lambertville MI 48144 734-856-4400 edirector@aspengrovealr.com

Harrell, Gary (GRAPHIC SIGNS) 10931  Summerfield Temperance MI 48182 734-856-4948 graphicsigns@toltbbs.com

Hinkelman, Dale (BEDFORD AUTO) 8903 Lewis Ave. Temperance MI 48182 734-847-6362 dalestkbkr@toast.net

Hopkins, Kimberly (TERRARIUM) 1720 W. Sterns Rd Temperance MI 48182 734-856-6312

Hopkins, Neal (STATE FARM INS.) 1720 W. Sterns Rd Temperance MI 48182 734-847-3333 neal.hopkins.GK7M@statefarm.com

Howard, Jan (HOWARDS MEATS) P. O. Box 143 Lambertville MI 48144 734-854-6328 jhoward@toltbbs.com

Howard, John (JHOWARD ELE) P.O. Box 35 Lambertville MI 48144 734-854-7777 jhoward@toltbbs.com

Hubbard, Ron (STATE FARM) 8030 LEWIS AVE Temperance MI 48182 734-847-6000 ron.hubbard.b04t@statefarm.com

Hughes, Scott (FOOT & ANKLE SPEC.) 7924 Secor Rd. Lambertville MI 48144 734-241-0200 soulking@ameritech.net

Huner, Tom (TOM HUNER BLDR) 9445 Valetta Dr. Temperance MI 48182 734-847-1369

Ialacci, Angelo (IALACCI ENTERPRISES) 8151 Monroe Rd. Lambertville MI 48144 734-854-6767 ialaccientinc@att.net

Kahle, Worden & Treva 9615 Crabb Rd. Temperance MI 48182 734-847-7255

Kienzle, David (KIENZLE ENTERPRISE) 28321 W. River Rd Perrysburg OH 43551 419-292-1676 dkienzle@mirakolena.com

Komendera, Richard (SUBURBANITE) 7371 Secor P.O. Box 81 Lambertville MI 48144 734-856-4445

Korth, Linda (GOING PLACES TRAVEL) 7294 Jackman Rd. Temperance MI 48182 734-847-5311 goingplaces@buckeye-express.com

Krieger, Jim P. O. Box 281 Lambertville MI 48144 734-847-6424 gobeatmich@aol.com

Lajiness,  Dr. Daryl  (LIFESTYLE CHI) 8100 Lewis Ave. #1 Temperance MI 48182 734-847-5758 daryllaj@cs.com

Layman, Robert C. (PINNACLE EYE) 3309 Quail Hollow #E Lambertville MI 48144 734-854-3937 r.c.layman@sev.org

LeClair, Leo G (LECLAIR MONU) 4285 Consear Lambertville MI 48144 734-856-1258

Leighton, Raymond (LEIGHTON PHOTO.) P. O. Box 263 Lambertville MI 48144 734-856-4563 rlghtn@aol.com

Lennard, Scott (SCOTT LENN. CPA) P. O. Box 233 Lambertville MI 48144 734-856-6878 scottlennardcpa@hotmail.com
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Lennex, Steven R.(LENNEX REALTY) 7261 Forest Valley Rd Lambertville MI 48144 734-856-8032 slennex@lennexrc.com 

Liudecker, Drew (CREATIVE PROMO.) 3325 W. Temperance Rd. Lambertville MI 48144 734-854-2292 liudeckerd@aol.com

Lopatin, Norman (RIVERCREST PROP.) 32000 NW Hwy. #250 Farmington MI 48334 248-737-9944 lopatinn@aol.com

Lutman, Howard (H.E.L.P. PRINT.) 9673 Lewis Ave Temperance MI 48182 734-847-0554 helpprinters@accesstoledo.com

Manera, Chris (FOX BUSINESS FORMS) 1244 W. Dean Rd. Temperance MI 48182 734-850-8292 ccmanera@cs.com

Mannor, Bill (HACHMAN FARM SUPP.) 627 W. Temperance Rd. Temperance MI 48182 734-847-3235

Marsh, Les (THE BOTTOM LINE) 4137 Sheffield Place Lambertville MI  48144 734-854-7697 lesmarsh3@AOL.COM

Martin, Dr. Michael  DDS 3227 W.  Dean Rd. Lambertville MI 48144 734-856-5022 drmemdds@aol.com

McBee, Mary Ann (STATE FARM) P. O. Box 103 Lambertville MI 48144 734-854-5455 mary.a.mcbee.b0zz@statefarm.com

McCandlish, Michael D. 4093 Packard Rd. Temperance MI 48182 734-854-5802 mikem1855@aol.com

Milam, John & Joyce (MILAM AUTO) 3151 Smith Rd. Lambertville MI 48144 734-856-4147

Mohr,  John (JOHN MOHR & ASS0C.) P. O. Box 235 Lambertville MI 48144 734-854-5903 mohrjassoc@accesstoledo.com

MONROE BANK & TRUST 102 E. Front St. Monroe MI 48161 734-856-1222 tom.peitz@mbandt.com

Moore, David E. (CRARY DRUG) 8946 Lewis Ave. Temperance MI 48182 734-847-6788 damoore@buckeye-express.com

Morel, Candace (TOLEDO AUTO BR) P. O. Box 381 Lambertville MI 48144 734-856-2886

Mulahuni, Germano (GERMANO MN) 32540 Schoolcraft Livonia MI 48150 734-261-5595

Murray, William (HI-TECH MECHANICAL) 7070 Crabb Rd Bld#6 Temperance MI 48182 734-847-1831 hitecmechanical@aol.com

Nagle, John (TEMP. BODY SHOP) P.O. Box 232 Temperance MI 48182 734-847-3500 nrottenjohnny@Yahoo.Com

Neumann, Paul 7270 Danforth Temperance MI 48182 734-847-7772

Norton, Pam (H & S SPORTS PLUS) 8952 Lewis Ave. Temperance MI 48182 734-847-3881 hssportsplus@aol.com

Nusbaum, Jim (JIM'S QUALITY) 7144  Maplewood Dr. Temperance MI 48182 734-847-8271

Nyhan, James (FOREST VIEW LANES) P. O. Box 279 Temperance MI 48182 734-847-4915 jnyhan@forestviewlanes.com

Oswald, Evelyn (LAMB. HARDWARE) P.O. Box 710 Lambertville MI 48144 734-856-6573 lambertvillehardware@mydoitbest.com

Pavlika, Wayne (PAVLIKA INC.) P. O. Box 169 Temperance MI 48182 734-856-7133 pavlika@quixnet.net

Pipoly, George M.D. (HAEMATOLOGY ) 8166 Douglas Rd. Lambertville MI 48144 734-847-4900 gpipoly@nwosdocs.com

Ramirez, Paul & Cindy 7285 Forest Valley Lambertville MI 48144 734-854-3101 Director0029@AOL.COM

Rawlings, John (RAWLINGS HTG.) P. O. Box 282 Lambertville MI 48144 734-856-2073 rawlingshtg@aol.com

Reinbolt, Donald (WILCOX AWNING) P. O. Box 80129 Toledo OH 43608 419-241-9181 donr@wilcoxawning.com

Salsibury, Deborah (SNYDER'S) 8505 Secor Rd. Lambertville MI 48144 734-856-2230
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Wexler, Kevin (THE PARTZ CO.) 4105 St. Anthony Temperance MI 48182 419-349-3663 Partzco@AOL.COM

Scheich, Jim (SECOR AUTO CARE) 7326 Secor Rd. Lambertville MI 48144 734-854-5541

Schwanger, Michael (SCHWANGER &) 6588 Secor Rd. Lambertville MI 48144 734-856-6411 mike@drschwanger.com

Sheppard, Clark & Michele P. O. Box 368 Temperance MI 48142 734-847-2233 michelines@aol.com

Sheroian, Theresa (SHEROIAN ASSOC.) 3558 Sterns Rd., Ste 1 Lambertville MI 48144 734-854-5501 theresa@sheroian.com

Shinkle, Gary & Suzy (SHINKLES FLOWER) 9359 Lewis Ave. Temperance MI 48182 734-847-4025

Silvestri, Richard (DIGITAL ASPIRA) P. O. Box 406 Temperance MI 48182 419-509-9148 rsilvestri@digi-asp.com

Smoll, Marge (I. D. PRO EMBRO.) 1671 Sterns Rd. #A Temperance MI 48182 734-847-0460 idproemb@aol.com

Soda, Dan (MOONGATE APTS.) 1043 S. Park Dr. Temperance MI 48182 734-847-7879

Sprott, Michael (REAL ESTATE) P. O. Box 67 Lambertville MI 48144 734-854-1000 realtor@mikesprott.com

Start, Tom (START'S AUTO) 8012 Lewis Ave Temperance MI 48182 734-847-3887 Startsnapa@Hotmail.Com

Steinman, Dennis (GREAT LAKES EN.) 7223 Twin Canyon Lambertville MI 48182 734-854-2004 dennystein@aol.com

Stevenson, Arthur (STEVENSON BLDG.) 8197 Secor Rd. Lambertville MI 48144 734-856-3931

Stevenson, Mike (STEVENSON'S NURS.) 9367 Crabb Rd. Temperance MI 48182 734-847-0167 stevensonnursery@aol.com

Stock, Gene (STOCK SPORTS) 9289 Crabb Rd Temperance MI 48182 734-847-6358 Stocksportsinc@YAHOO.COM

Sulier, Allan (A.L. SULIER INC.) P. O. BOX 538 Temperance MI 48182 734-847-8301 sulierhomes@AOL.COM

Swanson, Vern (HIDDEN VALLEY DEV.) 2525 Temperance Temperance MI 48182 734-850-2515 vswansonsr@aol.com

Swy, Pete (MTS SEATING) 7100 Industrial Temperance MI 48182 734-847-3875 peteswy@mtsseating.com

Swy, Phil (MTS SEATING) 7100 Industrial Temperance MI 48182 734-847-3875 philswy@MTSSEATING.COM

Szczygielski, Rick D.C.(FAMILY CH) 1671 W. Sterns Rd. #F Temperance MI 48182 734-847-9200 Drrickfamily@AOL.COM

Talley, Edwina (KRUEGER HARVEY) P.O. Box P Temperance MI 48182 734-847-3831 eddie42@buckeye-express.com 

Taulbee, Randall R. (TAULBEE ELECT.) P. O. Box 157 Lambertville MI 48144 734-847-7373 taulbee@bright.net

Thomas, Phil (ONLY THE FINEST) 330 Detroit Ave  E Monroe MI 48162 734-457-3158 thomastops@aol.com

Tienvieri, Bob & Nancy 3962 Coachman Lambertville MI 48144 734-854-6920 rtienvieri@hotmail.com

Townsend, Tom (TOWNSEND CARP) P.O. Box 314 Lambertville MI 48144 734-856-3926 Flossietwnsnd@AOL.COM

Uscio, Dena (ASPEN GROVE ASSOC.) 7515 Secor Rd. Lambertville MI 48144 800-560-9156

Warner, Dennis Dr. (WARNER CHIRO.) 8941 Lewis Ave. Temperance MI 48182 734-847-1111 backdoc@totalink.net

Warnke, George (G.B. WARNKE & ) 727 W. Temperance Rd. Temperance MI 48182 734-847-7567 gbwarnke@aol.com

WERNING, LYNNETTE(SHEROIAN ASSOC 734-854-5501 lynnette@sheroian.com
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Zink, Jeff (ZINK/COVELL) P. O. Box 66 Samaria MI 48177 734-856-1855 jeff@zinkcovell.com

White, Marti (HYDROSTATIC TESTING) 2807 Smith Rd. Lambertville MI 48144 734-856-3319 womanhydro@aol.com

Whitman, Jon (WHITMAN FORD) 7555 Lewis Ave Temperance MI 48182 734-847-3673 whitmanford@totalink.net

Wilburn, Walter C.(WALT'S HEAT.)  P.O. Box 82 Temperance MI 48182 734-847-0120 waltshtg@aol.com

Zanger, Giacomo (LENA'S PIZZA) 8500 Secor Rd Lambertville MI 48144 734-856-7222 Gzanger@Yahoo.com

Zeiler, Jack (ZEILERS) 6925 Lewis Ave Temperance MI 48182 734-847-8029 jzeiler@buckeye-express.com
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